Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?

Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?

When Zial ul hag was commissioned in the Army?

Who was Hameed Nizami?

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48

The length of Khyber pass is

Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?

The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uoom was choosed?

Answers Choice

A. Broken Head

. Ramsay Mc Donald
. Churchill

. Lord Arwin

. Lord Clive

. Lord Welsly

. Lord Minto

. Lord Salisbury

1939
1940
1943
1945

. Politician

. General

. Journalish
MNA

1885
1886
1887
. 1888

1959
1960
1961
1962

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

3800
3700
4200
4000

50 km
52 km
53 km
56 km

13th
14th
17th
18th

Jan 1977
Feb 1977
March 1977
April 1977

4000
5000
6000
7000

1942
1943
1944
1945

1913

1914
1915
1916

> DOW > DOWP» UOWP 0DOWP U0WP U0Wr UO0Wr UOEP» UOWP U0DP» UO®mP» UOWP U0W» 00w

Faz-ur-Rehman
B. Qasim Nanotvi
C. Suleman Nadvi
D. Maulvi Zulfigar



16

17

18

19

20

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

Who of the following formed the scientific society?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

w >

oow

ow» DOoTP DOUR

. Blue House

. Fountain HOuse

Red House
Multan

Jehlum
Gujrat

1863
1864
1865

. Mohammad Ali Johar
. Abdul Kalam Azad

. Mohsin-ul- Mulk
. Bombay

. Denhli
. Kolkata



