

NAT-IA Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies Hard Test

C	Ougations	Anguara Chaiga
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who presided the first Round Table conference?	A. Broken Head B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. Lord Arwin
2	Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Clive B. Lord Welsly C. Lord Minto D. Lord Salisbury
3	When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
4	Who was Hameed Nizami?	A. Politician B. General C. Journalish D. MNA
5	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
6	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
7	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
8	How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48	A. 3800 B. 3700 C. 4200 D. 4000
9	The length of Khyber pass is	A. 50 km B. 52 km C. 53 km D. 56 km
10	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
11	The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.	A. Jan 1977 B. Feb 1977 C. March 1977 D. April 1977
12	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
13	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
14	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
15	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar

16	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Blue House B. Mount Pleasant C. Fountain HOuse D. Red House
17	Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?	A. Multan B. Sahiwal C. Jehlum D. Gujrat
18	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
19	Who of the following formed the scientific society?	A. Mohammad Ali Johar B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Sir syed ahmed khan D. Mohsin-ul- Mulk
20	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata